
 

 

 

HKUST Connect 

Mrs Choi Ma Oi Kuen Public Service Leadership Program Award 

Program Overview in 2020/21 Academic Year 

 

Programs Activities Date & Time 

Application Application Deadline 27 Sep 2020 (Sun) 

Interview 1st round interview 29 & 30 Sep 2020 (Tue & Wed) 

 2nd round interview To be determined by the panel members. 

Training Orientation Meeting 12 Oct 2020 (Mon) 6:30-8:30 

  

Workshop 1: Changemaking concept & 

Design thinking 

19 Oct 2020 (Mon) 6:30-8:30pm 

Workshop 2: Research Presentation 2 Nov 2020 (Mon) 6:30-8:30pm 

Workshop 3: Site-leader training 9 Nov 2020 (Mon) 6:30-8:30pm 

Workshop 4: Service projects 

presentation 

16 Nov 2020 (Mon) 6:30-8:30pm 

Leadership Training: The Student 

Leadership Challenge® for Public 

Service Leaders 

10 Feb 2021 (Wed) 7- 9pm 

17 Feb 2021 (Wed) 7- 9pm 

24 Feb 2021 (Wed) 7- 9pm 

24 Mar 2021 (Wed) 7- 9pm 

Workshop 5: Evaluation & celebration 3 May 2021 (Mon) 6:30-8:30pm 

Service Project Meeting with NGO partner To be determined by PSL & NGO's schedule 

Planning, preparation & implementation December 2020 - April 2021 

Consultation meeting To be determined by PSLs and advisors 

Winter 

Internship  

Internship in an NGO / social enterprise January 2021 

Post internship presentation and 

debriefing 

Common meeting timeslot of PSLs in Spring 

term 

Meeting with 

the donor 

Meet with the donor or her 

representatives and share your passion on 

community engagement. 

Venue and time will be advised at a later 

stage 

 

Remarks:  

• All workshops are mandatory 

• Programs and support will continue be provided online, including community engagement initiatives, 

development workshops and advising sessions during the coronavirus outbreak 

• The timeslot will be decided according to academic timetable of PSLs. 


